

A G E N D A CITY OF WAUPUN BOARD OF PARK AND RECREATION COMMISSION Waupun City Hall - 201 E. Main Street, Waupun WI Monday, January 22, 2024 at 5:30 PM

VIRTUAL AND TELECONFERENCE ACCESS

Join Virtually:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83137360516?pwd=dXZJaVNaWk1Vei9BdzdJV3h1Vk5YUT09

Join Teleconference: 1 312 626 6799

Meeting ID: 831 3736 0516

Passcode: 563571

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

CONSIDERATION - ACTION

- 1. Appointment of President of the Board of Park and Recreation Commission
- 2. Appointment of Vice President of Board of Park and Recreation Commission
- 3. Appointment of Secretary of Board of Park and Recreation Commission
- 4. Establish Day of the Month and Time of Board of Park and Recreation Commission Meetings

<u>PERSONS WISHING TO ADDRESS THE RECREATION BOARD</u>--State name, address, and subject of comments. (2 Minutes)

DISCUSSION ITEMS

- 5. Board of Park and Recreation Commission Purpose and Responsibilities
- 6. Update of Recreation Facilities and Programming

ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.